
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

Exams for group S18-103

Mon, 01 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Foreign Language  Subgroup 1  Samuylik T.Y., Hachaturova E.G.,
Andrianova S.V.  B-401

Mon, 01 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Foreign Language  Subgroup 2  Ivanova E.G., Agapova V.M.  B-401
Tue, 02 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Differential and Integral Equations  Leonov A.S.  B-219
Tue, 02 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  Sumin E.V.  B-218
Wed, 03 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  Barmenkov A.N.  K-1006
Thu, 04 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Differential and Integral Equations  Leonov A.S.  K-714a
Thu, 04 Jun 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Principles of Engineering Design  Surin V.I.  V-417
Fri, 05 Jun 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Physical Education  dep.15/2
Fri, 05 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Theoretical Mechanics  Fedotov A.M.  K-409
Fri, 05 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  Barmenkov A.N.  A-205
Sat, 06 Jun 08:30 — 10:05 ATT General Physics (Waves and Optics)  Shilov V.A.  B-213
Sat, 06 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Strength of Materials  Seryanina O.A.  B-208
Sat, 06 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  Sumin E.V.  B-210
Mon, 08 Jun 11:55 — 13:30 TEST Theoretical Principles of Electrical Engineering  Shilov V.K.  V-409
Mon, 08 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT General Physics (Waves and Optics)  Shilov V.A.  B-208
Tue, 16 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Strength of Materials  Goltsev V.Y., Seryanina O.A.  401
Sun, 21 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Physics (Waves and Optics)  Mescherin B.N., Semyonova T.A.,

Ignatov V.N., Shilov V.A.  404
Fri, 26 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Theoretical Mechanics  Kuzovlev A.I., Fedotov A.M.  K-415
Tue, 30 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Foreign Language  Andrianova S.V., Samuylik T.Y., Ivanova E.G.  B-205
Sun, 05 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Differential and Integral Equations  Leonov A.S.  401


